2
CML Focus Products
CML Microcircuits (CML) has, in over 40 years of operation, grown to be a world-leader in the design, development and
support of low-power analogue, digital and mixed-signal semiconductors for telecommunications and control systems
worldwide.
As an experienced designer and manufacturer of ultra low-power Application Specifi c Standard and Custom Product ICs
for an ever-widening range of communications and control applications, CML builds a wealth of knowledge, experience
and support into all of its products.

mA
Package
Type Key Benefi ts
20 - 1000 25 11 -150 0
(PEP) 3.0 - 3.6 61 16-pin
VQFN
Very low power, excellent untrimmed
performance, fl exible LO divider
30 - 1000 10 25 -155 3
(PEP) 3.0 - 3.6 95 16-pin
VQFN
Amplifi ers for analogue scaling and fi ltering,
output gain control, fl exible LO divider
30 - 1000 50 25 -155 3
(PEP) 3.0 - 3.6 96 16-pin
VQFN
Amplifi ers for analogue scaling and fi ltering,
output gain control, fl exible LO divider
30 - 1000 100 - -148 3
(PEP) 3.0 - 3.6 135 64-pin
VQFN
I/Q modulator-based subsystem greatly
linearises external RF PA
CMX970    RF/IF Quadrature
                      Demodulator
CMX972    RF/IF Quadrature
                      Demodulator with PLL
CMX992    RF/IF Quadrature
                      Receiver with IF PLL
CMX994    Direct Conversion
                      Receiver
CMX971       RF Quadrature
                          Modulator
CMX993       RF Quadrature
                          Modulator
CMX993W   RF Quadrature
                          Modulator
CMX998      Cartesian Feedback
                         Loop Transmitter
5
Applications
  Data over radio:
 MSK, FSK, GMSK, QPSK, QAM
  Wideband modulation systems up to 50MHz
  Linear and non-linear modulation schemes
  Wireless telemetry
  Marine AIS systems
  Software Defi ned Radio (SDR)
  Satellite terminals
  Digital TV - CATV mod.
  Wi-Max implementations
 Analogue, digital and multimode radio:
 TETRA, APCO, dPMR, DMR, PDT
RF (Radio Frequency) Products
Tx/Rx Product
Description